ISA Lineup -

Arena
Husqvarna Garden

Goalkeepers
60 ALNEFELT, Hugo

80 DICHOW, Frederik

Defenders
ro 38 ALSING, Olle (c)

1o 44 FRANSSON, Hugo

ro 74 DAY, Sean
o 28 NYBERG, John

-

ro 32 ENGSUND, Oscar (a)
p 29 HALLQUISTH, Wilhelm

-

RD

0 5SJOHOLM, Victor

Forwards
rw 21 TEDENBY, Mattias

ce 19 BORGSTROM, Henrik
ww 20 PETERSSON, André ()

rRw 17 BRANNSTROM, Isac
ce 26 TIKKA, Tommi
tw 40 STAL-LYRENAS, Oskar

rw 75 LENC, Radan
ce 16 KERO, Tanner
ww 39 REBER, Jamiro

rw 23 STAKKESTAD, Ake
ce 33 LINDBACK, Mans
tw 77 HANSSON, Herman

Extra Players
rRw 9 PETTERSSON, Hugo

Head Coach
Anton Blomqvist

Missing Players
ce FISKER MOLGAARD, O.
Last played on 21/9 vs Véxj6 Lakers

Lo KASKI, Oliwer
Last played on 21/9 vs Véxj6 Lakers

rwLUOTO, Joona
Last played on 21/9 vs Véxj6 Lakers

HV71 - Skelleftea AIK  2024-09-24 19:00

Referees

Linus Ohlund, Christoffer Holm

GP GPI
-01 1
01 11
GP G A
-96 1
-04 1
-98 1
-96
-93 1
-05 1
-03 1
GP G A
90 11
-97 1 1
90 1 11
-98 1
-95 1
-98 1
91 11
-2 1 1
-06 1
-02 1
-96 1
-94
GP G A
-05

Assistant Coach
Fredrik Stillman

SHIL.
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+1

+1

-3
0

+1

+1

P 4

+2

2 +1

P 4

0

SO W GAA SVS%

86,67

TOI
20:49

21:29

22:11

19:51
14:21

03:21

TOI
15:21

19:31
21:29

15:11
13:46
12:57

13:37
10:25
13:11

12:34

08:43

TOI

TOI
01:53

15:22

21:24

Linesmen
Fredrik Altberg, Gustav Jonsson

Goalkeepers GP GPI SO
30 LINDVALL, Gustaf -91 1 1

32 SODERSTROM, Linus - 96 1

Defenders GP G A
ro 25 JOHANSSON, Pontus -01 1

Lo 64 PUDAS, Jonathan (c) -93 1 1
ro 2 SUNDQVIST, Leo -05 1

1o 5 SANDIN PELLIKKA, A. -05 1 1

ro 58 NILSSON, Oskar -91 1

o 7 HAARA, Frans -04 1

ro 4 BERGQVIST, Rasmus -05 1

LD

Forwards GP G A
rw 11 LINDHOLM, Max -97 1

ce 17 LINDHOLM, Par (a) -91 1

w 20 ERIKSSON, Marcus -85 1

rw 96 HUGG, Rickard (a) -99 1

ce 24 LINDBERG, Oscar (A) -91 1 1
w 26 HEIKKINEN, Anton -00 1

rw 14 JOHNSON, Andreas -94 1

ce 12 LINDBERG, Valter -06 1

ww 71 DAVIDSSON, Jonathan -97 1

rw 19 DZIERKALS, Martins -97 1

ce 33 FORSFJALL, Zeb -05 1

ww 27 VUOLLET, Oskar -05 1

Extra Players GP G A
w9 VESTERLUND, Lukas -04 1

Head Coach
Robert Ohlsson

Missing Players

Assistant Coach
Andreas Falk

GP G A

GAA SVS%
4 8519
+-  TOl
2 20:14
0 26:19
-1 1545
0 19:29
A 20:02
2 14:40
0 02:40
+-  Tol
0 17:03
0 1813
A 15:42
0 1743
0 1547
A 15:22
-1 12:25
2 12:35
-1 12:42
-1 12:47
-1 12:53
0 06:15
- TOlI
A 06:04
+- 7ol

o statnet
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